Division of corporation Percentage Cover Steet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H100002185393)))



H100002185393ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092

Fax Number : (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

NE CETVED 10CT -5 PM 12: 18 CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIBA.

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Orangewood Housing, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

OCT 6 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: Orangewood Housing, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Christine N. Brosonski Name of Person Nixon Peabody LLP Firm/Company 401 9th Street NW, Suite 900 Address Washington, DC 20004 City/State and Zip Code Todd@menowitz.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Christine N. Brosonski Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □\$125.00 Filing Fee ■\$130.00 Filing Fee & **\$155.00** Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) Molling Address Street/Courier Address Rogistration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Fl. 32301

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

2010 OCT -5 AM & 23

SICRETARY DE STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(2)		•
Orangewood Hot		nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")
ARTICLE II The mailing ac	- Address:	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Offi	ice Address:	Mailing Address:
2100 South Ocea Pulm Beach, Flor	n Boulevard, Apt 608, North ida 33480	91-31 Queens Boulevard, Suite 512, Ehnburst, New York 11373
business entity wit	th an active Plorida registration.)	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
business entity wit	h an active Florida registration.)	of the registered agent are:
business entity wit	the Florida street address	of the registered agent are:
business entity wit	the Florida street address	of the registered agent are: Name
business entity wit	the Florida street address C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island	of the registered agent are: Name
business entity wit	the Florida street address C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island	of the registered agent are: Name Roud Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) P1, 33324
business entity wit	the Florida street address C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island 1 Florida s	of the registered agent are: Name Roud Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) SISTEMAN Secretory

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Вy.

FILED 2010 OCT -5 AM : 8: 23

"MGR" = Man		nging Member(s): ger or Managing Member is as follows:AHASSEE, FL Name and Address:
MGRM	_	Todd Menowitz
		91-31 Queens Blvd, Suite 512, Einthurst, NY 11373
		The second state of the se
•		
(Use attachmen	nt if necessary)	
•	•	date of filine: , (OPTIONA
CLE V: Effective effective date is l	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be	date of filing:
CLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be	date of filing:
CLE V: Effective effective date is l	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be	date of filing:, (OPTIONA e specific and cannot be more than five business day
CLE V: Effective effective date is l	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIONA e specific and cannot be more than five business day
CLE V: Effective ffective date is l 0 days after the	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing:
CLE V: Effective ffective date is l 0 days after the	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)	date of filing:
CLE V: Effective ffective date is l 0 days after the	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE:	date of filing: e specific and cannot be more than five business day r or an authorized representative of a member.
CLE V: Effective ffective date is l 0 days after the	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a mombe (to accordance with sec	e specific and cannot be more than five business day r or an authorized representative of a member. stion 608.408(3); Plotida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certifiente of Status (Optional)